GALAPAGOS EXPENDITURES

SUMMARY BY CATEGORY

Category Expenses

Fees
Accommodation
Ferries

Tours

Taxi Rides

Food

Flight

$130.00
$255.00

$90.00
$376.00

$33.00
$300.00
$450.00

Total

Ferries

3 Ferries $30 each

$1,634.00

CATEGORY BREAKDOWN

Accomodation

Total

Flight

Round Trip

Total

Visa

Entrance Fee

100.00 | From Baltra to Puerto Ayora

Hotel Brisas del Pacifico (3 nights) $80.00 | Los Tuneles $120.00
LB Hotel Neptuno (2 nights) $100.00 | Los Tintoreras $40.00
Hostal Gardner Galapagos (1 night) $20.00 | 360 Tour $130.00

Hostel above Lucky’s (2 nights) $30.00 | Taxi Tour on San Cristobal $30.00
LEE{VOE Leon Dormido (1 night) $25.00 | Taxi to El Chato, w/ entrance fee $40.00
Y13 H LR Snorkel Rental $8.00

Taxi Rides Bike Rental $8.00

$25.00

Isla Isabel Fee

10.00 | Water Taxis

Food

Total

 E{VODE From Puerto Baquerizo Moreno

$2.00

Average $30/ day for 10 days

Total

$376.00

$300.00

$300.00




