GALAPAGOS EXPENDITURES

SUMMARY BY CATEGORY

Category	Expenses
Fees	\$130.00
Accommodation	\$255.00
Ferries	\$90.00
Tours	\$376.00
Taxi Rides	\$33.00
Food	\$300.00
Flight	\$450.00
Total	\$1,634.00

CATEGORY BREAKDOWN

Ferries		Accomodation		Tours	
3 Ferries \$30 each	\$90.00	Hotel Brisas del Pacifico (3 nights)	\$80.00	Los Tuneles	\$120.00
Total	\$90.00	Hotel Neptuno (2 nights)	\$100.00	Los Tintoreras	\$40.00
Flight		Hostal Gardner Galapagos (1 night)	\$20.00	360 Tour	\$130.00
Round Trip	\$450.00	Hostel above Lucky's (2 nights)	\$30.00	Taxi Tour on San Cristobal	\$30.00
Total	\$450.00	Leon Dormido (1 night)	\$25.00	Taxi to El Chato, w/ entrance fee	\$40.00
Fees		Total	\$255.00	Snorkel Rental	\$8.00
Visa	\$20.00	Taxi Rides		Bike Rental	\$8.00
Entrance Fee	100.00	From Baltra to Puerto Ayora	\$25.00	Total	\$376.00
Isla Isabel Fee	10.00	Water Taxis	\$6.00	Food	
Total	130.00	From Puerto Baquerizo Moreno	\$2.00	Average \$30/ day for 10 days	\$300.00
		Total	\$33.00	Total	\$300.00